
ATTACHMENT 2.8.  

The titles of persons designated to assist enrolled or prospective students in obtaining financial aid information, 

school information, information on completion or graduation rates and school security policies and crime 

statistics (and how and where those persons may be contacted) 

 

Authorities of the Center for Medical Education in English  

DIRECTOR 
Professor Grzegorz Oszkinis M.D., Ph.D. 

tel. +48 61 854 71 42 

e-mail: oszkinis@ump.edu.pl  

 

VICE-DIRECTOR 

Assoc. Prof. Katarzyna Ziemnicka, M.D., Ph.D. 

e-mail: kaziem@ump.edu.pl  

 

VICE-DEAN OF MEDICAL FACUTY I  

for English Program, Development of Teaching and International Relations 

Assoc. Prof. Grzegorz Dworacki, M.D., Ph.D. 

e-mail: gdwrck@ump.edu.pl  

 

VICE-DEAN OF MEDICAL FACUTY II  

for English Programs 

Assoc. Prof. Justyna Opydo-Szymaczek, D.D.S., Ph.D. 

tel. +48 61 854 71 35 

e-mail: jopydo@ump.edu.pl 

 

VICE-DEAN OF FACULTY OF PHARMACY 

for English Program and International Relations 

Assoc. Prof. Franciszek Główka, M.Sc., Ph.D. 

tel. +48 61 854 72 31 

e-mail: glowka@ump.edu.pl  

 

VICE-DEAN OF FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES  

for English Program and International Relations 

Prof. Anna Jankowska, Ph.D. 

e-mail: ajanko@ump.edu.pl 

 

ASSOCIATE DEAN FOR INTERNATIONAL EXCHANGE 

Assoc. Prof. Jan Mazela, M.D., Ph.D. 

e-mail: janco@pol-med.com.pl  

 

Advanced MD Elective & MD Practical Training Supervisor 

Marcin Kucharski, M.D., Ph.D. 

e-mail: marcinku@ump.edu.pl  

 

OFFICE STAFF: 

 

MANAGER 
Ms. Magdalena Sikorska 

tel. +48 61 854 71 42 

e-mail: sikorska@ump.edu.pl 

 

MD DIVISION 
Ms. Katarzyna Żukowska 

tel. +48 61 854 72 23 

e-mail: kazuk@ump.edu.pl 

 

Mr. Grzegorz Chewusz 

tel. +48 61 854 71 47 

e-mail: chewusz@ump.edu.pl 
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ADVANCED MD PROGRAM 
Mr. Michał Pasikiewicz 

tel. +48 61 854 71 47 

e-mail: micpas@ump.edu.pl  

 

Ms. Daria Stekiel - responsible for 3rd and 4th year students  

and graduates of 2015 and 2016 of Advanced MD Program 

substituted by Ms. Weronika Macków 

tel. +48 61 854 71 43 

e-mail: weronika.mackow@ump.edu.pl  

 

MD PROGRAM for high school graduates 

Ms. Joanna Zalewska - responsible for the 1st and 2nd year students 

tel. +48 61 854 71 44 

e-mail: zalewska@ump.edu.pl 

 

Ms. Aneta Szymanska - responsible for 3rd and 4th year students of MD Program  

high school graduates, as well as graduates of Advanced MD Program 

tel. +48 61 854 71 46 

e-mail: apankows@ump.edu.pl  

 

Ms. Agata Bartoszewska - responsible for 5th and 6th year students  

and for graduates of the MD Program high school graduates  

tel. +48 61 854 71 45 

e-mail: abartoszewska@ump.edu.pl 

 

DDS PROGRAM 

Ms. Ewa Stodolna 

tel./fax +48 61 854 71 35 

e-mail: estodol@ump.edu.pl  

 

Ms. Anna Tomczak 

tel. +48 61 854 72 24 

e-mail: atomczak@ump.edu.pl  

 

PHARM.D. PROGRAM AND PHYSIOTHERAPY PROGRAM 

Mr. Paweł Kosacki 

tel. +48 61 854 72 31 

e-mail: pkosacki@ump.edu.pl 

 

FINANCIAL MATTERS 

Ms. Karolina Rogalska (Advanced MD, DDS) 

tel. +48 61 854 72 21 

e-mail: krogalska@ump.edu.pl  

 

Ms. Beata Matyszewska (MD, PharmD, Physiotherapy) 

tel. +48 61 854 72 33 

e-mail: matyszb@ump.edu.pl 

 

NEW YORK OFFICE 

Mr Andrew Wiktor – Bursar 

tel. 001 914-277-2300 

e-mail: andrew@mdprogram.com 

 

Ms. Renata Decowska - Financial Aid Officer 
tel. 001 914-277-2300 

e-mail: renata@mdprogram.com 
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The person designated to assist enrolled or prospective students in obtaining information on school security 

policies and crime statistics  

Mr. Rafał Staszewski, Ph.D. – Vice Chancellor 

tel. +48 61 854 62 45 

e-mail: rstaszew@ump.edu.pl  
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